
Fall 2020  
UC Transfer Admission Guarantee 

Six UC campuses offer guaranteed admission to California community college students 
who meet specific requirements. By participating in a Transfer Admission Guarantee 
(TAG) program, students receive early review of their academic records, early admission 
notification, and specific guidance about major preparation and general education 
coursework. 

Follow these steps to qualify for a Transfer Admission Guarantee (TAG):  

STEPS ACTIVITIES 

STEP ONE:  Review the TAG Criteria Tips Sheet for the university with which you would 
like to TAG. These are posted at on our website. 

• Under Resources click on Transfer Admission Guarantees  
• Find the individual Tip Sheet and read it carefully 

STEP TWO:  Attend a TAG workshop in the Transfer Center or the Counseling Office on 
the Petaluma Campus.  
View TAG Workshop Schedule below or the Calendar online under Transfer 
News/Events 

• Bring copies of all transcripts (SRJC and other colleges/universities) 
to the workshop 

STEP THREE:  Complete TAG application online. 
Applications must be submitted September 1-30. 

STEP FOUR:  Check e-mail on a regular basis to respond to the SRJC TAG Reviewer’s 
requests for additional information.  

STEP FIVE:  Apply to the University of California system during the priority application 
period of November 1-30.  

  

http://transfer.santarosa.edu/
https://uctap.universityofcalifornia.edu/


The TAG workshop is a two part session. The first half hour will cover the logistics of 
the TAG application, the next hour is hands on application help. Once you attend the 
logistic part of the workshop you are welcome to drop in to any last hour to have your 
TAG reviewed or get questions answered.  

TAG Workshops 

Transfer Center, Santa Rosa Campus 

Date Time 

Thursday, September 5 12:00 – 1:30pm 

Friday, September 6 10:00 – 11:30am 

Monday, September 9 1:00 – 2:30pm 

Wednesday, September 11 5:30 – 7:00pm  

Thursday, September 12 10:30am – 12:00pm 

Monday, September 16 3:00 – 4:30pm 

Tuesday, September 17 10:30am – 12:00pm 

Wednesday, September 18 3:00 – 4:30pm 

Monday, September 23 2:00 – 3:30pm 

Wednesday, September 25 10:30am – 12:00pm 

Counseling Office, Petaluma Campus 

Date Time 

Friday, September 6 11:30am – 1:00pm 

Tuesday, September 10 2:00 – 3:30pm 

Monday, September 16 10:00 – 11:30am 

Friday, September 27 11:00am – 12:30pm 

Monday, September 30 10:30am – 12:00pm 
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